Coaxial Adapters
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
QA12
1.0mm to 2.4mm
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Unit: mm [in]
Tolerance: ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
How To Order
QA12-MM - 1.0mm(m) to 2.4mm(m), Outline A
QA12-MF - 1.0mm(m) to 2.4mm(f), Outline B
QA12-FM - 1.0mm(f) to 2.4mm(m), Outline C
QA12-FF - 1.0mm(f) to 2.4mm(f), Outline D
Customization is available upon request.